
CATTLE RESULTS

COMPETITVE RIDERS

No Rider Horse Club Place Time

500 Therese Simms Jamerese Tristen WENEV 1 0:24.51

305 Jane Draper Nawarrah Park Foxxy Cleopatra GIPPS 2 0:33.44

501 Andrew Simms Dancer WENEV 3 0:41.47

301 Katherine Mcwade Turua Gaudi WENEV 4 0:54.91

307 Paula Rhodes Loki WELD 5 0:56.07

303 Anne Buckingham Kimaio Park Tiko WESEV 6 1:08.40

302 Jenny Philpotts Leawarra Cameo WENEV 7 1:57.50

304 Rosemarie Hazard-Ellis Eskimo Pie WESEV 8 4:27.64

306 Paula Munro Midnight Storm WENEV - EL

400 Jody Brabazon LV Lookin Confewsed WENEV - EL

308 Belinda Allardyce Majestic Pimiento GIPPS

401 Deborah Lovett Captain Marshall GIPPS

Place Team Combination Time

1 Dancer's With Wolves 2:02.05

307 Paula Rhodes - Loki 0:56.07

400 Jody Brabazon - LV Lookin Confewsed DNF

500 Therese Simms - Jamerese Tristen 0:24.51

501 Andrew Simms - Dancer 0:41.47

2 The Galloping Grannies 6:30.95

301 Katherine Mcwade - Turua Gaudi 0:54.91

303 Anne Buckingham - Kimaio Park Tiko 1:08.40

304 Rosemarie Hazard-Ellis - Eskimo Pie 4:27.64

306 Paula Munro - Midnight Storm DNF

Gippsland Gold 0:00.00

302 Jenny Philpotts - Leawarra Cameo 1:57.50

305 Jane Draper - Nawarrah Park Foxxy Cleopatra 0:33.44

308 Belinda Allardyce - Majestic Pimiento DNF

401 Deborah Lovett - Captain Marshall DNF



TRAINING LEVELS

No Rider Horse Club Place Time

206 Kerry Winters Salient Park Dark Prince WESEV 1 0:30.62

212 Lauren Clyne Fred GIPPS 2 0:33.10

208 Rachel Robinson Cosmo GIPPS 3 0:42.15

203 Tracy Stewart Phoenix WENEV 4 1:03.29

205 Anne Duncan Hamish WENEV 5 1:23.56

209 Kate Gerlach Circle A Scout GIPPS 6 2:18.00

201 Liz Wilkinson Lucy WENEV 7 4:12.00

202 Wayne Fitch Meadows Billy Bingo WENEV - EL

204 Rosemary Palm Majestic Papriko WENEV - EL

207 Kate Sutherland PPP Rondeau WELD - EL

211 Wendy Love Cats Money Mister GIPPS - EL

210 Rosie Church Mizz Loz GIPPS

Place Team Combination Time

1 Gippy Chicks 3:33.25

208 Rachel Robinson - Cosmo 0:42.15

209 Kate Gerlach - Circle A Scout 2:18.00

211 Wendy Love - Cats Money Mister DNF

212 Lauren Clyne - Fred 0:33.10

2 Steady neddies 2:26.85 (2 Riders)

203 Tracy Stewart - Phoenix 1:03.29

204 Rosemary Palm - Majestic Papriko DNF

205 Anne Duncan - Hamish 1:23.56

3 Wayne’s World 4:42.62 (2 Riders)

201 Liz Wilkinson - Lucy 4:12.00

202 Wayne Fitch - Meadows Billy Bingo DNF

206 Kerry Winters - Salient Park Dark Prince 0:30.62

207 Kate Sutherland - PPP Rondeau DNF

4= Gippy Girls 0:00.00 (0 Riders)

4= Red Hot Filly Preppers 0:00.00 (0 Riders)


